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STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-19

Do you feel proud to be associated with MVM Educational institute as student?
734 responses

Yes 712 (97%)

No 25 (3.4%)

0 200 400 600 800



Do you feel that your grievance were properly handled in the college as a student?
726 responses

Yes 694 (95.6%)

No 34 (4.7%)

o

200 400 600 800

Is MVM providing adequate opportunities and support to the students?
734 responses

Yes 708 (96.5%)

No 28 (3.8%)

o

200 400 600 800



Would you recommend this college to other students.
728 responses

Yes 690 (94.8%)

No 47 (6.5%)

o

200 400 600 800

Are you satisfied with the development activities conducted by the college for your overall

development?
733 responses

Yes 687 (93.7%)

No
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Has Syllabus been up to the mark?

726 responses

Yes 672 (92.6%)
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Is course content has been intellectually enriching including project work, if any?

718 responses

Yes 646 (90%)

No 74 (10.3%)

o

200 400 600 800




Did you find coverage of course is in depth?

715 responses

Yes 598 (83.6%

No 122 (17.1%)

o

200 400 600

Is course content is Applicable/relevance to real life situations?
718 responses

Yes 644 (89.7%)

No 79 (11%)

o

200 400 600 800




Did you gain learning value? (in terms of knowledge, concepts, manual skills, analytical abilities and

broadening perspectives)
724 responses

Yes 688 (95%)

No 39 (5.4%)
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Principal and Coordinators cooperation and support to faculty to implement effective teaching

environment.
734 responses

Excellent 307 (41.8%)

Very Good 253 (34.5%)

Good 160 (21.8%)

Satisfactory
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Quality of teaching offered by the college.

734 responses

Excellent 316 (43.1%)
Very Good 279 (38%)
Good 136 (18.5%)
Satisfactory
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College provide adequate learning environment to learner
735 responses

Excellent 275 (37.4%)

Very Good 281 (38.2%)

Good 164 (22.3%)

Satisfactory 25(3.4%)

0 100 200 300

College efforts towards overall growth and development of students.

735 responses

Excellent 331 (45%)

Very Good 241 (32.8%)

135 (18.4%)

Good

Satisfactory
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College provide all facilities for effective teaching learning
733 responses

Excellent 296 (40.4%)
Very Good 262 (35.7%)
Good 153 (20.9%)
Satisfactory
0 100 200 300

Repo of faculty with students in terms of teaching learning

727 responses

Excellent 278 (38.2%)

Very Good 265 (36.5%)

Good 173 (23.8%)

Satisfactory 27 (3.7%)
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Mechanism for effective implementations of syllabus(teaching plan, monitoring etc.)

727 responses

Excellent 264 (36.3%)

Very Good 239 (32.9%)

Good 195 (26.8%)

Satisfactory
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Examination system adopted by the college.

728 responses

Excellent 327 (44.9%)

Very Good 255 (35%)

Good 132 (18.1%)

Satisfactory 29 (4%)
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Evaluation system followed by the college.

722 responses

Excellent 254 (35.2%)

Very Good 275 (38.1%)

Good 169 (23.4%)

Satisfactory
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Discipline maintained by the college
729 responses

Excellent 357 (49%)

Very Good 234 (32.1%)

Good

115 (15.8%)

44 (6%)

Satisfactory
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Buildings and furniture

737 responses

Excellent
Very Good

86 (11.7%)

Good

22 (3%)

Satisfactory

0 100 200

Classroom
736 responses

Excellent

Very Good

97 (13.2%)

Good

Satisfactory

0 100 200

209 (28.4%)

440 (59.7%)

300 400 500
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Staff Room

731 responses

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Satisfactory

Gymkhana

731 responses

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Satisfactory

88 (12%)

100
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200

100
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300

150

400

161 (22%)

171 (23.4%)

195 (26.7%)

200
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500
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Library & reading room
736 responses

Excellent 347 (47.1%)

Very Good 207 (28.1%)

Good 135 (18.3%)

53 (7.2%)

Satisfactory
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AV Room

727 responses

Excellent 360 (49.5%)

Very Good 214 (29.4%)

Good 122 (16.8%)

39 (5.4%)

Satisfactory
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Auditorium

733 responses

Excellent 433 (59.1%)

Very Good 206 (28.1%)

Good 81 (11.1%)

Satisfactory 24 (3.3%)
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ICT / Computer / Internet Facility

715 responses

Excellent 260 (36.4%)

Very Good 202 (28.3%)

Good 156 (21.8%)

Satisfactory 112 (15.7%)

o} 100 200 300

Canteen
731 responses

Excellent 162 (22.2%)

Very Good 168 (23%)
Good 195 (26.7%)
Satisfactory 219 (30%)
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Toilets & Drinking water

734 responses

Excellent 321 (43.7%)

Very Good 219 (29.8%)

Good 153 (20.8%)

Satisfactory 56 (7.6%)
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Link of the google form:

https://forms.gle/KKVSzztRkxqAWiGw9



https://forms.gle/KKVSzztRkxqAWiGw9

Students Satisfaction Survey for Academic Year
2018 - 19

* Required

Email *

Roll No.

Student's Name

Class

Father's Name

Contact No.



7.  Permanent Address

Feed Back about College

8. Do you feel proud to be associated with MVM Educational institute as student?

Check all that apply.

Yes
No

9. Do you feel that your grievance were properly handled in the college as a student?

Check all that apply.

Yes
No

10. IsMVM providing adequate opportunities and support to the students?

Check all that apply.

Yes
No

11.  Would you recommend this college to other students.

Check all that apply.

Yes
No



12.

Are you satisfied with the deveLopmeni‘ activities conducted by the college for your overall

deveLopmenf?

Check all that apply.

Yes
No

Feed Back about Curriculum

13.

14.

15.

16.

Has Syllabus been up to the mark?

Check all that apply.

Yes
No

Is course content has been intellectually enriching including project work, if any?

Check all that apply.

Yes
No

Did you find coverage of course is in depth?

Check all that apply.

Yes
No

Is course content is AppLicabLe/ relevance to real life situations?

Check all that apply.

Yes
No



17. Did you gain learning value? (in ferms of knowl.edge, concep1‘s, manual skills, anal.yﬁcat abilities

and broqdening perspecﬂves)

Check all that apply.

Yes
No

18. Any suggestions related fo syllabus of your course of this University? Suggests changes to be

incorporated in the syllabus

Feed Back about Teaching - Learning

19. Principal and Coordinators cooperation and support to chuH’y to implement effective Jreaching

environment.

Check all that apply.

Excellent
Very Good
Good

Satisfactory

20. QuaLH‘y of Jreaching offered by the college.

Check all that apply.

Excellent
Very Good
Good

Satisfactory



21. College provide qdequa’re learning environment to learner

Check all that apply.

|| Excellent
|| very Good

| | Good

|| satisfactory

22. College efforts towards overall growth and development of students.

Check all that apply.

|| Excellent
|| Very Good

| | Good

|| satisfactory

23. College provide all facilities for effective feaching learning

Check all that apply.

|| Excellent
|| Very Good

| | Good

|| satisfactory

24. Repo of faculty with students in ferms of teaching learning

Check all that apply.

|| Excellent
|| Very Good

| | Good

|| satisfactory



25.  Mechanism for effective implementations of syl.l.abus(1'eqchin9 plan, monitoring etc.)

Check all that apply.

Excellent
Very Good
Good

Satisfactory

26. Examination system adop+ed by the college.

Check all that apply.

Excellent
Very Good
Good

Satisfactory

27.  Evaluation system followed by the college.

Check all that apply.

Excellent
Very Good
Good

Satisfactory

28.  Discipline maintained by the college

Check all that apply.

Excellent
Very Good
Good

Satisfactory

Feed Back about College Infrastructure



29. BuiLdings and furniture

Check all that apply.

|| Excellent
|| very Good

| | Good

|| satisfactory

30. Classroom

Check all that apply.

|| Excellent
|| Very Good

| | Good

|| satisfactory

31.  Staff Room

Check all that apply.

|| Excellent
|| Very Good

| | Good

|| satisfactory

32. Gymkhana

Check all that apply.

|| Excellent
|| Very Good

| | Good

|| satisfactory



33. Library & reqding room

Check all that apply.

|| Excellent
|| very Good

| | Good

|| satisfactory

34. AV Room

Check all that apply.

|| Excellent
|| Very Good

| | Good

|| satisfactory

35.  Auditorium

Check all that apply.

|| Excellent
|| Very Good

| | Good

|| satisfactory

36. ICT/ Computer / Infernet Facility

Check all that apply.

|| Excellent
|| Very Good

| | Good

|| satisfactory



37. Canteen

Check all that apply.

Excellent
Very Good
Good

Satisfactory

38.  Toilets & Drinking water

Check all that apply.

Excellent
Very Good
Good

Satisfactory

Experience Sharing

39.  Have you made any significant achievement?.As a student of MVM. If yes please share details

40. Most memorable moment in the college.



41. Suggesﬁon for improvemen+
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